



年	月	日	記号	お支払の金額	お預り金額	お引当金	備考
1							
2							
3							
4							
5	24	11	12	900	↓2012.11 *5,000	*5,799	
6	24	11	20	900	*10,000	*15,799	
7	24	11	21	900	*5,000	*20,799	
8	24	11	22	900	*30,000	*50,799	
9	24	11	26	900	*5,000	*55,799	
10	24	11	27	900	*1,000	*56,799	
11	24	12	02	900	AD *27,000	*83,799	
12	24	12	10	900	↓2012.12 *10,000	*93,799	
13	24	12	14	900	*10,000	*103,799	
14	24	12	14	900	*6,000	*109,799	
15	24	12	17	900	*4,775	*114,574	
16	24	12	17	900	*30,000	*144,574	
17	24	12	17	900	*10,000	*154,574	
18	24	12	18	900	*3,000	*157,574	
19	24	12	20	900	*5,000	*162,574	
20	24	12	26	900	*3,000	*165,574	
21	25	01	07	900	↓2013.1 *2,000	*167,574	
22	25	01	22	900	*10,000	*177,574	
23	25	01	22	981	*10,000	*187,574	
24	25	02	03	900	AD *3,000	*190,574	

表示  
 印刷  
 検索  
 設定  
 実行  
 終了



年月日	記号	お支払金額	お振り込み金額	お引当金	残高
1 25-02-03	900	AD		*25,000	*215,574
2 25-02-04	900		↓2013.2	*30,000	*245,574
3 25-02-14	900			*5,000	*250,574
4 25-02-18	900	リソク		*6	*250,580
5 25-02-28	900	AD		*35,500	*286,080
6 25-03-01	900		↓2013.3	*10,000	*296,080
7 25-03-11	900	ステイ7 スキハラ タタ		*9,000	*305,080
8 25-03-21	900			*3,000	*308,080
9 25-03-28	900	AD		*113,230	*421,310
10 25-04-03	900	トリトン ススキケンイチ	↓2013.4	*7,313	*428,623
11 25-04-23	900			*5,000	*433,623
12 25-05-02	900	ステイ7 スキハラ タタ		*3,000	*436,623
13 25-05-02	900	AD		*68,745	*505,368
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					

表示

検索

印刷

更新

削除

移動

戻る

終了